MOTORS
GENERAL PURPOSE
BALDOR-HVAC INTEGRAL MOTORS
VARIABLE TORQUE, TOTALLY ENCLOSED, FAN COOLED
STANDARD EFFICIENCY
PART NO HP VOLTS PH SF RPM BRGS ENCL SHAFT POS FRM
HM9110T 1 208-230/460 3 1.15 1800 BALL TEFC ALL 56HZ
HM9114T 1.5 208-230/460 3 1.15 1800 BALL TEFC ALL 145T

1
1
MOTORS
156
MOTORS
BEARINGS
BALL BEARING CARTRIDGE UNITS
• Light duty series
• Molded rubber outer liner
• Eccentric self-locking collar
• Permanently lubricated
• Quiet operation
• Width: 1’’
PART NO OUTSIDE DIA (in) BORE DIA (in)
P461-2202 2.5 1/2
P461-2502 2.5 5/8
P461-2302 1.8 3/4
P461-2304 2.5 3/4
P461-2201 1.7 1/2
P461-2102 2.5 1
P461-2103* 2.5 1
P461-2901 2.5 1-3/16
*Width 3/4 inch.
CARTRIDGE UNITS

• Oil cup
PART NO OUTSIDE DIA (in) BORE DIA (in) WIDTH (in)
P461-2301* 1-11/16 3/4 1-1/4
*Requires Isolator P461-2001.
• Porous bronze sleeve
• Self-aligning
• Spherical bearing cartridge
• Quiet operation
• Oil cup for re-lubrication
PART NO BASE TO SHAFT
CENTER (in)
MOUNTING CENTER
DIST (in)
BORE DIA (in)
P461-2504 1 3-1/8 5/8
P461-2305* 1 3-1/8 3/4
P461-2106 1 4-1/16 1
P461-2107 1-3/8 3-5/16 1
*Oil cup is at bottom of bearing, but can be converted.
• Light duty series

LIGHT DUTY SERIES
157
MO
TO
RS
MOTOR PULLEYS & BLOWER SHAFTS
TOTALINE® ADJUSTABLE MOTOR PULLEYS
     • Quality cast iron key way
     • Designed for long belt life
     • Corrosion resistant
PART NO PULLEY SIZE (in) SHAFT SIZE (in) PITCH DIA(in)
P461-3201 3 1/2 1.9 - 2.9
P461-3503 3 5/8 1.9 - 2.9
P461-3301 3 3/4 1.9 - 2.9
P461-3202 4 1/2 2.4 - 3.4
P461-3505 4 5/8 2.4 - 3.4
P461-3302 4 3/4 2.4 - 3.4
P461-3710 4 7/8 2.4 - 3.4
P461-3203 4-1/4 1/2 2.8 - 3.8
P461-3507 4-1/4 5/8 2.8 - 3.8
P461-3303 4-1/4 3/4 2.8 - 3.8

P251-0064 3/8 1/2 1-1/8
P251-0076 1/2 5/8 1-1/8
P251-0065 1/2 3/4 1-1/4
P251-0066 5/8 3/4 1-1/4
P251-0067 5/8 1 1-1/4
P251-0068 3/4 1 1-1/4
P251-0069 1 1-3/16 1-1/4
MOTORS
BLOWER WHEELS
STEEL SHAFT BUSHINGS
158
MOTORS
MOTORS
TOTALINE® FRACTIONAL H.P. V.BELTS
PART NO OUTSIDE LENGTH (in)
P465-3L150 15.0
P465-3L160 16.0
P465-3L170 17.0
P465-3L180 18.0
P465-3L190 19.0
P465-3L200 20.0
P465-3L210 21.0
P465-3L220 22.0
P465-3L230 23.0
P465-3L240 24.0
P465-3L250 25.0
P465-3L260 26.0
P465-3L270 27.0
P465-3L280 28.0
P465-3L290 29.0
P465-3L300 30.0
P465-3L310 31.0
P465-3L320 32.0
P465-3L330 33.0
P465-3L340 34.0
P465-3L350 35.0
P465-3L360 36.0
P465-3L370 37.0
P465-3L380 38.0
P465-3L390 39.0
P465-3L400 40.0
P465-3L410 41.0
P465-3L420 42.0
P465-3L430 43.0
P465-3L440 44.0
P465-3L450 45.0
P465-3L460 46.0
P465-3L470 47.0
P465-3L480 48.0
P465-3L490 49.0
P465-3L500 50.0
P465-3L510 51.0
P465-3L520 52.0
P465-3L530 53.0
P465-3L540 54.0
P465-3L550 55.0
P465-3L560 56.0
P465-3L570 57.0
P465-3L580 58.0
P465-3L590 59.0
P465-3L600 60.0
P465-3L610 61.0
P465-3L620 62.0
P465-4L630 63.0
P465-4L170 17.0
P465-4L180 18.0
P465-4L190 19.0
P465-4L200 20.0
P465-4L210 21.0
P465-4L220 22.0
P465-4L230 23.0
P465-4L240 24.0
P465-4L250 25.0
P465-4L260 26.0
P465-4L270 27.0
P465-4L280 28.0
P465-4L290 29.0
P465-4L300 30.0
P465-4L310 31.0
P465-4L320 32.0
P465-4L330 33.0
P465-4L340 34.0
P465-4L350 35.0
P465-4L360 36.0
P465-4L370 37.0
P465-4L380 38.0
P465-4L390 39.0
P465-4L400 40.0
P465-4L410 41.0
P465-4L420 42.0
P465-4L430 43.0
P465-4L440 44.0
P465-4L450 45.0
P465-4L460 46.0
P465-4L470 47.0
P465-4L480 48.0
P465-4L490 49.0
P465-4L500 50.0
P465-4L510 51.0
P465-4L520 52.0
P465-4L530 53.0
P465-4L540 54.0
P465-4L550 55.0
P465-4L560 56.0
P465-4L570 57.0
P465-4L580 58.0
P465-4L590 59.0
P465-4L600 60.0
P465-4L610 61.0
P465-4L620 62.0
P465-4L630 63.0
P465-4L640 64.0
P465-4L650 65.0
P465-4L660 66.0
P465-4L670 67.0
P465-4L680 68.0
P465-4L690 69.0
P465-4L700 70.0
P465-4L710 71.0
P465-4L720 72.0
P465-4L730 73.0
P465-4L740 74.0
P465-4L750 75.0
P465-4L760 76.0
P465-4L770 77.0
P465-4L780 78.0
P465-4L790 79.0
P465-4L800 80.0
P465-4L810 81.0
P465-4L820 82.0
P465-4L830 83.0
P465-4L840 84.0
P465-4L850 85.0
P465-4L860* 86.0
P465-4L870* 87.0
P465-4L880* 88.0
P465-4L890* 89.0
P465-4L900* 90.0
P465-4L910* 91.0
P465-4L920* 92.0
P465-4L930* 93.0
P465-4L940* 94.0
P465-4L950* 95.0
P465-4L960* 96.0
159
MO
TO
RS
MOTORS
TOTALINE® FRACTIONAL H.P. V.BELTS
PART NO OUTSIDE LENGTH (in)
P465-4L970* 97.0
P465-4L980* 98.0
P465-4L990* 99.0
P465-4L1000* 100.0
P465-5L230 23.0
P465-5L240 24.0
P465-5L250 25.0
P465-5L260 26.0
P465-5L270 27.0
P465-5L280 28.0
P465-5L290 29.0
P465-5L300 30.0
P465-5L310 31.0
P465-5L320 32.0
P465-5L330 33.0
P465-5L340 34.0
P465-5L350 35.0
P465-5L360 36.0
P465-5L370 37.0
P465-5L380 38.0
P465-5L390 39.0
P465-5L400 40.0
P465-5L410 41.0
P465-5L420 42.0
P465-5L430 43.0
P465-5L440 44.0
P465-5L450 45.0
P465-5L460 46.0
P465-5L470 47.0
P465-5L480 48.0
P465-5L490 49.0
P465-5L500 50.0
P465-5L510 51.0
P465-5L520 52.0
P465-5L530 53.0
P465-5L540 54.0
P465-5L550 55.0
P465-5L560 56.0
P465-5L570 57.0
P465-5L580 58.0
P465-5L590 59.0
P465-5L600 60.0
P465-5L610 61.0
P465-5L620 62.0
P465-5L630 63.0
P465-5L640 64.0
P465-5L650 65.0
P465-5L660 66.0
P465-5L670 67.0
P465-5L680 68.0
P465-5L690 69.0
P465-5L700 70.0
P465-5L710 71.0
P465-5L720 72.0
P465-5L730 73.0
P465-5L740 74.0
P465-5L750 75.0
P465-5L760 76.0
P465-5L770 77.0
P465-5L780 78.0
P465-5L790 79.0
P465-5L500 80.0
P465-5L510 81.0
160
<<